Releases - October 16, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

228494
139592
230197
135805
271449
274904
290498
302500
281079
284214
200366
231222
212950
299896
301917
264588

Harrison
Collins
Barger
JOHNSON
Dawson
Holman
Bledsoe
Clark
Young
Russell
Hill
Harris
McGrew
Brooks
Williams
Brown

Richard
Gene
Allen
MARK
Jeffery
Emily
Nathan
Tyler
Michael
Christy
John
Dewayne
Thomas
Rachael
Edward
Karen

E
Edward
Lee

C

Alex

S
M

Mae
Paul

E

Eric
Doreen
B

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Logan County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Fulton County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Jessamine County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Floyd County Jail
Lewis County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Christian County Jail
Pike County Jail

Dismas Charities, Portland

KCIW Assessment
Graves County Jail
Union County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



