DOC# L	ast Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
228494 H	Harrison	Richard	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
139592 C	Collins	Gene	Edward	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
230197 B	Barger	Allen	Lee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
135805 J	IOHNSON	MARK	С	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271449 D	Dawson	Jeffery	Alex	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
274904 H	Holman	Emily		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jessamine County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290498 B	Bledsoe	Nathan	S	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302500 C	Clark	Tyler	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
281079 Y	oung/	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lewis County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284214 R	Russell	Christy	Mae	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
200366 H	Hill	John	Paul	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
231222 H	Harris	Dewayne	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
212950 M	dcGrew	Thomas	Eric	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Dismas Charities, Portland	Class B (10 - 20 years)
299896 B	Brooks	Rachael	Doreen	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301917 W	Villiams	Edward	В	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264588 B	Brown	Karen		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)